QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD107_06112025113914

Surana Jewellers

Mob : 7999999525 - GSTIN :

Date : 06-11-2025 11:39:14

SNo.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Item

G MANGALSUTRA  MS6922 16.944

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

TGNO

STO7900

STO8598

SLO7398

SLO7403

SGR7252

SLR9225

SLR9229

SLR1823

SLR8927

SLR8891

SLR9138

SLR8874

SLR9142

SLR9215

SLR9190

GWT

3.220

0.735

1.318

1.432

3.880

4.348

3.862

3.670

3.395

1.262

2.240

2.158

1.960

2.548

5.960

LWT

2.089

0.014

0.000

0.118

0.300

0.146

0.567

0.696

0.035

0.260

0.000

0.040

0.045

0.000

0.065

0.790

NWT Tunch Fine D Amt Stn value

14.855 83.000 12.330 0.000 1,054.000 55.000 1,142.270

3.206 83.000 2.661 0.000

0.735

1.200

1.132

3.734

3.781

3.166

3.635

3.135

1.262

2.200

2.113

1.960

2.483

5.170

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

0.610

0.996

0.940

3.099

3.138

2.628

3.017

2.602

1.047

1.826

1.754

1.627

2.061

4.291

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

17.000

0.000

64.000

62.000

252.000

447.000

418.000

42.000

783.000

0.000

48.000

52.000

0.000

113.000

453.000

HM

110.000

110.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

MRP

130.810

113.300

122.570

120.510

316.210

517.060

487.190

99.910

863.140

56.650

106.090

110.210

56.650

173.040

523.240

IMAGE



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE GENTS RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

STONE LADIES RING

Total

SLR9249

SGR7239

SLR9197

SLR5958

SGR7243

SGR7242

SLR9182

SLR7167

SLR8304

2.362 0.168

7.700 0.689

5.163 0.727

2.290 0.142

7.760 1.130

7.250 1.085

3.448 0.396

3.224 0.690

3.870 0.530

2.194

7.011

4.436

2.148

6.630

6.165

3.052

2.534

3.340

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

83.000

1.821 0.000

5.819 0.000

3.682 0.000

1.783 0.000

5.503 0.000

5.117 0.000

2.533 0.000

2.103 0.000

2.772 0.000

SLR9186 2.080 0.344 1.736 83.000 1.441 0.000

26

104.079 11.066 93.013

77.201 0.000

110.000

296.000

1,178.000

170.000

472.000

454.000

300.000

342.000

272.000

176.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

55.000

169.950

361.530

1,269.990

231.750

542.810

524.270

365.650

408.910

336.810

237.930

7,575.000 1,540.000 9,388.450



